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D.K.V. ARTS AND S&ENCE COLLEGE

(Government College)
Pandit Nehru Road, Jamnagar-361008

Email: dkvjamnagar@gmail.com
wsue www.dkvjamnagar.edu.in Ph. No. : 0288-2550351
ANNEXURE-A
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

EY BA. LIST OF MENTOR MENTEE - B.A.
maar YEAR | SUB ROLL NO TOTAL
1 |DR. H. V. PARMAR FY GUJ 1 63 63

2 |DR.B. M. MAKWANA FY GUJ 64 75 12

3 |DR.C. K. GOSWAMI FY HIN 76 138 63

4 | PROF.R. M. JADEJA EY HIN 139 156 18

5 | PROF. P. G. JADEJA FY ENG 157 168 12

6 | Prof. S. S. Parmar FY ENG 169 233 65

7 | DR. S.N. MANKAD FY SAN 234 263 30

8 | PROF. K. S. BHATT FY SAN 264 270 5 W

DR. K. A.

9 |NALIYAPARA FY HIS 271 333 63‘\

10 | PROF. K. S. BHATT FY HIS \ 334 354 \ 21 \

11 | PROF. K. S. BHATT FY ECO l 355 371 \ 17 \

12 | PROF. D. A. RATHOD FY ECO \ 372 426 ‘ 55

DR. S. G.

13 | WARWANTKAR FY | POLI 427 457 31

14 | DR. R. K. DAVE FY |PHILO| 458 492 35

15 | PROF. K. S. BHATT FY SAN 493 495 3 —\

16 | DR. R. K. DAVE FY |PHILO| 496 499 4 \

17 | PROF. K. S. BHATT FY | GUIJ \ \ 1 ‘
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ANNEXURE-A
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22
LIST OF MENTOR MENTEE - B.A.
S B,
ROLL
No | Name of Mentor VEAR | SUB NO TOTAL
1 PROF. M. V.
CHATVANI SY ECO 1 64 64
2 | PROF.B.S. THAKAR |SY HIS 65 127 63
3 | PROF. K. S. BHATT SY HIS 128 139 12
4 | PROF.R.M.JADEJA |8Y PHILO 140 152 13
5 DR. S. G.
WARWANTKAR Sy POLI 153 171 19
6 | PROF. B. N. GADHVI SY ENG 172 195 24
7 | PROF. P. G. JADEJA SY ENG 196 246 51
8 | DR. B.J. ODEDARA SY HIN 247 306 60
9 | DR. M. A. PATEL SY GUJ 307 369 63
10 | PROF. D. A.RATHOD |gy GUJ 370 377 8
11 | DR. S. N. MANKAD qY SAN 378 392 15
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